Data Sheet
Hybrid platform SMG-3016 with IP PBX functions
1
– Scalable platform 1U
– Hardware redundancy
– Carrier class reliability
– Support for 2 HDD SATA 2.5"
– Up to 16 Е1 streams (RJ-48)

Integrated Networking Solutions
Ordering information
Name Description Image
SMG-3016 Digital gateway chassis SMG-3016: 4 slots for C4Е1 submodules, 6 slots for SM-VP-M300
submodules, 2 slots for PM160-220/12 and PM100-48/12 power modules
Modules of SMG-3016
SM-VP-M300 SM-VP-M300 submodule with support for up to 128 VoIP channels (G.711)
C4Е1 C4Е1 submodule with support for up to 4 Е1 streams
PM160-220/12 PM160-220/12 power module, 220 VAC, 160W
PM100-48/12 PM100-48/12 power module, 48 VDC, 100W
Options for SMG-3016
SMG3-PBX-3000 Activation of ECSS-10 module for 3000 SIP registrations with BLF support on the digital
gateway SMG-3016
SMG3-VAS-1000 Extension of SMG3-PBX-3000 option: activation of standard VAS set for 1000 subscribers on
the digital gateway SMG-3016
SMG3-H323 Activation of H.323 (without Gatekeeper) on the digital gateway SMG-3016
SMG3-RCM Activation of Radius Call Management functionality on the digital gateway SMG-3016
SMG3-VNI-40 Extension of number of VLAN interfaces to 40 on the digital gateway SMG-3016
SMG3-REC Activation of Call Recording functionality on the digital gateway SMG-3016
SMG3-CORP Activation of ECSS-10 module for 1000 SIP registrations with VAS support on the digital
gateway SMG-3016
SMG3-V5.2LE Organization of an outstation V5.2LE on the digital gateway SMG-3016
SMG3-V5.2AN Organization of an outstation V5.2AN on the digital gateway SMG-3016
SMG3-RESERVE Activation of redundancy via IP in master-slave mode on SMG-3016
Discounted option sets for SMG-3016
SMG3-SP2
1хSMG3-PBX-3000 and 1хSMG3-VAS-1000
"PBX+VAS" set, includes 2 options for one gateway SMG-3016:
SMG3-SP4 "Triple" set, includes 3 options for one SMG-3016:
SMG3-H323, SMG3-RCM and SMG3-VNI-40
Contact us
Eltex company is a leading Russian developer and manufacturer of
telecommunication equipment with 25 years of history. Integrity of solutions